
DIPLOMA EXAM

English 30-1 Part A

English 30-2 Part A

Accommodated students: Back Computer Lab P.A.T (Grade 9)

Social Studies 30-1 Part A Computer Lab

Social Studies 30-2 Part A

Accommodated students: Back Computer Lab

English 10-1/10-2 

English 20-1 

English 20-2  

Accommodated students: Computer lab 

Math 10C

Math 20-1

Math 20-2
9A - Room 201
9C - Room 202
9B- Room 203
9D - Room 204

Accommodated students: Computer Lab 

Math 30-2

Math 30-1 (14)

9:00-1:00 Social Studies  20-1

Accommodated students: Computer Lab

9:00-3:00 English 30-1 Part B

9:00-1:00 Science 10
9A - Room 202
9C - Room 203
9B - Room 204
9D - Room 205
9A- Room 202
9C- Room 203
9B- Room 204
9D- Room 205

Accommodated students: Computer Lab 

Social Studies 30-1 Part B

Social Studies 30-2 Part B

9:00-1:00 Chemistry 20
9B- Room 201
9D- Room 202

Accommodated students: Computer Lab

9:00-3:00 Biology 30

9:00-1:00 Biology 20 
9A- Room 201
9C- Room 202

Accommodated students: Computer Lab

9:00-1:00 Physics 20

Social Studies 10-1

9:00-3:00 Physics 30 Room 211

Monday, June 13

Computer Lab
9:00-3:00

9:00-1:00 Gym

Wednesday, June 15

Gym

Tuesday, June 14

JUNE 2022 EXAM SCHEDULE

Friday, June 24

Gym

Thursday, June 23

Gym

9:00-11:40 Social Studies 9 PAT 

Wednesday, June 22

Gym

9:00-11:30 Science 9 PAT

1:00-2:00 Math 9 PAT Part A

Monday, June 20

Gym

9:00-11:40

9:00- 3:00

9:00-1:00

9:00- 3:00

9:00-2:00

Please see reverse 

side for rules & notes 

regarding Final Exams.Monday, June 27

Math 9 PAT Part B

Gym

9:00-11:30 ELA PAT Part B

Friday, June 17

Thursday, June 16




